#Name?

Match
Final

© 00 N O g b WDN PP

AN D DD WWWWWWWWWWRNNNNNNNNNNDNRERPRERERERRPR PR R
B ONRPOOCOOMNOO O KO®NRPROO©ONOO O™ WNERO®©®O®ONO®A™WRNLER O

Page 1

ALIAS

Two Spurs

Joe Darter
Colorado Jackson
Jake Jones
Skyhawk Hans
Boomstick Jay
Kit Carson

Forty Dawg Kid
Wildcat Bob
Cowboy Small
Whiskey Kid
Panhandle Cowgirl
Verdadero Dan
Charlie Reynolds
Big Iron Patnode
Pedernales Drifter
Doc O'Bay

Mad Dog McCoy
Manchaca Kid
Lincoln Drifter
Hoss Roonwright
Gold Dog
Mulehead

The Adobe Kid
Bolo Bob

Night Horse
Sixwire

Just H

Buckeye Slim
Bunkhouse Bob
The Texan
Bronco Birnbaum
Preacher Man Lee
Scooter

Sterling Sage
Circuit Judge
Tascosa Kid
Long Juan
Wasabe
Marshall Kidd
Texas Sawbones
Lefty Leo

Alamo Bill

Texas Trinity Kid

Plum Creek Shooting Society

January 2016 Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

49
WRA
49
WCM
SL
cow
SGF
WRA
SL
WRA
WRA
LWRA

SGF
BW
49

FCD
49
ES
49
CB

CB
SL
WRA

49
cow
ES

ES
FCD
49

ES
LWRA

SD
CcbwcC
cbwcC
SL

ES
CDL
BW

ES
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#Name?
Stage 1
Time
25.90
21.53
23.19
26.11
22.78
23.64
33.81
24.76
25.11
32.28
37.16
38.40
33.97
35.54
26.20
27.76
33.19
31.91
45.92
34.32
36.30
40.75
38.36
47.25
41.35
42.82
58.58
43.61
55.63
47.21
44.24
50.88
150.00
80.07
57.08
40.16
49.57
100.04
103.79
63.54
77.30
122.03
116.01
150.00

Stage 2
Time
20.71
21.33
28.37
26.21
23.90
27.15
21.19
26.92
27.32
25.86
33.72
27.87
26.43
29.93
41.54
48.28
35.36
38.61
32.86
39.89
38.81
41.57
41.93
43.13
49.85
40.46
35.48
57.18
34.47
43.07
43.52
52.35
39.95
48.76
49.05
91.53
86.12
55.20
60.00
71.39
53.40
92.76
80.45
46.22

Stage 3
Time
20.52
21.10
20.70
23.38
23.78
21.64
20.41
23.96
24.75
30.98
31.37
32.47
25.93
33.42
52.00
26.19
42.96
33.22
36.38
35.93
33.09
37.92
40.13
40.82
44.71
47.65
49.29
42.87
56.05
43.75
49.60
51.22
29.36
45.38
58.33
47.18
66.22
79.40
73.00
69.82
85.07
86.74
150.00
150.00

Stage 4
Time
21.19
24.73
22.77
26.71
24.87
31.62
25.68
26.86
30.65
31.84
29.90
32.08
35.74
31.03
39.40
40.26
35.06
39.15
32.48
36.58
51.47
42.02
47.23
42.54
43.00
47.20
43.40
41.19
39.54
65.48
69.41
50.92
36.41
48.68
51.65
43.49
51.93
56.74
58.90
78.40
108.85
90.71
95.57
53.30

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

20.05 22.37
24.37 21.25
24.58 20.24
23.84 19.55
22.04 31.35
18.24 29.58
22.01 31.02
25.43 27.07
24.14 25.69
22.54 21.67
19.05 18.08
20.34 18.98
23.12 33.31
27.12 34.23
20.47 24.14
33.97 31.38
32.97 30.68
41.30 28.25
31.11 35.26
33.76 36.31
31.15 41.79
39.32 36.45
38.90 35.07
38.21 39.53
41.47 39.94
42.71 39.77
38.42 35.44
36.71 40.49
45.37 41.95
43.74 42.20
44.04 56.01
59.35 47.88
32.34 30.12
45.12 50.68
50.13 53.28
64.31 37.41
62.78 54.10
55.97 52.39
64.11 53.40
68.03 63.52
63.48 70.17
91.17 98.65
63.22 88.04

150.00 150.00

1/2/2016

Final
Time
130.74
134.31
139.85
145.80
148.72
151.87
154.12
155.00
157.66
165.17
169.28
170.14
178.50
191.27
203.75
207.84
210.22
212.44
214.01
216.79
232.61
238.03
241.62
251.48
260.32
260.61
260.61
262.05
273.01
285.45
306.82
312.60
318.18
318.69
319.52
324.08
370.72
399.74
413.20
414.70
458.27
582.06
593.29
699.52



