

**Plum Creek Shooting Society
January 2016 Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match**

#Name?		#Name?		Shoot Date: 1/2/2016						
Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Stage 6 Time	Final Time
1	Two Spurs	49	1	25.90	20.71	20.52	21.19	20.05	22.37	130.74
2	Joe Darter	WRA	1	21.53	21.33	21.10	24.73	24.37	21.25	134.31
3	Colorado Jackson	49	2	23.19	28.37	20.70	22.77	24.58	20.24	139.85
4	Jake Jones	WCM	1	26.11	26.21	23.38	26.71	23.84	19.55	145.80
5	Skyhawk Hans	SL	1	22.78	23.90	23.78	24.87	22.04	31.35	148.72
6	Boomstick Jay	COW	1	23.64	27.15	21.64	31.62	18.24	29.58	151.87
7	Kit Carson	SGF	1	33.81	21.19	20.41	25.68	22.01	31.02	154.12
8	Forty Dawg Kid	WRA	2	24.76	26.92	23.96	26.86	25.43	27.07	155.00
9	Wildcat Bob	SL	2	25.11	27.32	24.75	30.65	24.14	25.69	157.66
10	Cowboy Small	WRA	3	32.28	25.86	30.98	31.84	22.54	21.67	165.17
11	Whiskey Kid	WRA	4	37.16	33.72	31.37	29.90	19.05	18.08	169.28
12	Panhandle Cowgirl	LWRA	1	38.40	27.87	32.47	32.08	20.34	18.98	170.14
13	Verdadero Dan	S	1	33.97	26.43	25.93	35.74	23.12	33.31	178.50
14	Charlie Reynolds	SGF	2	35.54	29.93	33.42	31.03	27.12	34.23	191.27
15	Big Iron Patnode	BW	1	26.20	41.54	52.00	39.40	20.47	24.14	203.75
16	Pedernales Drifter	49	3	27.76	48.28	26.19	40.26	33.97	31.38	207.84
17	Doc O'Bay	D	1	33.19	35.36	42.96	35.06	32.97	30.68	210.22
18	Mad Dog McCoy	FCD	1	31.91	38.61	33.22	39.15	41.30	28.25	212.44
19	Manchaca Kid	49	4	45.92	32.86	36.38	32.48	31.11	35.26	214.01
20	Lincoln Drifter	ES	1	34.32	39.89	35.93	36.58	33.76	36.31	216.79
21	Hoss Roonwright	49	5	36.30	38.81	33.09	51.47	31.15	41.79	232.61
22	Gold Dog	CB	1	40.75	41.57	37.92	42.02	39.32	36.45	238.03
23	Mulehead	D	2	38.36	41.93	40.13	47.23	38.90	35.07	241.62
24	The Adobe Kid	CB	2	47.25	43.13	40.82	42.54	38.21	39.53	251.48
25	Bolo Bob	SL	3	41.35	49.85	44.71	43.00	41.47	39.94	260.32
26	Night Horse	WRA	5	42.82	40.46	47.65	47.20	42.71	39.77	260.61
27	Sixwire	S	2	58.58	35.48	49.29	43.40	38.42	35.44	260.61
28	Just H	49	6	43.61	57.18	42.87	41.19	36.71	40.49	262.05
29	Buckeye Slim	COW	2	55.63	34.47	56.05	39.54	45.37	41.95	273.01
30	Bunkhouse Bob	ES	2	47.21	43.07	43.75	65.48	43.74	42.20	285.45
31	The Texan	ES	3	44.24	43.52	49.60	69.41	44.04	56.01	306.82
32	Bronco Birnbaum	FCD	2	50.88	52.35	51.22	50.92	59.35	47.88	312.60
33	Preacher Man Lee	49	7	150.00	39.95	29.36	36.41	32.34	30.12	318.18
34	Scooter	ES	4	80.07	48.76	45.38	48.68	45.12	50.68	318.69
35	Sterling Sage	LWRA	2	57.08	49.05	58.33	51.65	50.13	53.28	319.52
36	Circuit Judge	D	3	40.16	91.53	47.18	43.49	64.31	37.41	324.08
37	Tascosa Kid	SD	1	49.57	86.12	66.22	51.93	62.78	54.10	370.72
38	Long Juan	CDWC	1	100.04	55.20	79.40	56.74	55.97	52.39	399.74
39	Wasabe	CDWC	2	103.79	60.00	73.00	58.90	64.11	53.40	413.20
40	Marshall Kidd	SL	4	63.54	71.39	69.82	78.40	68.03	63.52	414.70
41	Texas Sawbones	ES	5	77.30	53.40	85.07	108.85	63.48	70.17	458.27
42	Lefty Leo	CDL	1	122.03	92.76	86.74	90.71	91.17	98.65	582.06
43	Alamo Bill	BW	2	116.01	80.45	150.00	95.57	63.22	88.04	593.29
44	Texas Trinity Kid	ES	44	150.00	46.22	150.00	53.30	150.00	150.00	699.52